The Following Candidates are shortlisted against the various positions for the interview on 20 February,

2018 at the Directorate of Inland Water Transport office at 9 AM

Ref: Advertisement no: AIWTDS ’13/2017/100 dated 14* December, 2017

I. Marine Specialist
SIl. No Name of the Candidate Email ID
| | | Boijayanta Baruah (aka Raj Baruah) . meghnawarehousing@hotmail.com/
‘ | gstrade.imsbiz.com
L Procurement Specialist
SL No | Name of the Candidate | Mail-id
1 Chayan Suklabaidya Chayansuklabaidya2@gmail.com
12 Subhadeep Paul paulsubhadeepl07@gmail.com
3 Abhinaba Chakraborty abhinaba9213@gmail.com
4 Jagajyoti Sarma sarmajagajyoti@gmail.com
5 Alakesh Kumar alakesh.kumar@rocketmail.com
6 Dimpi Dutta sunudutta829@gmail.com
7 Bhaskar Jyoti Das Vaskar247@gmail.com
8 Abhinab Sharma abhinabsharma@rediffmail.com
9 Saurabhyjit Uzir saurabhjit_uzir@yahoo.com
10 Ankita Borah ankitaboral43@gmail.com
11 Koushik Sarkar koushiksar@gmail.com
12 Pallav Kamal Sarma pakasa@rediffmail.com
13 Adahe Sibo Chachei chachei2000@yahoo.co.in
14 Nayan Kakati kakatinayan@gmail.com
| 15 Monyjit Bora i monjit@iitg.eret.in
16 Ajay Deori ajaydeori02@gmail.com
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17 Tushar Kanti Deb debtushar741@gmail.com
ITII.  Social Development Specialist

SI. No | Name of the Candidate Email id

] Alina Dutta Roy alinaduttaroy5@gmail.com

2 | Angshuman Borah angshumanborah.22@gmail.com
Tl Chintumoni Sharma Izé:hinZsharma92@gmail.com

4 Prasanta Dutta prasantaduttal 976(@gmail.com

5 Sujit Saha sujits417@gmail.com
6 Chinmoy Misra chinmoymisral 989@gmail.com

7 Khanin Baishya khaninbaishya@gmail.com

8 Ykiran Kumar Singha ykirankumarsinghal2@gmail.com

9 Nabanita Medhi medhinabanita47@gmail.com

10 Dipen Kalita dipenkals8(@gmail.com

11 [Nabin Sarma naabinsarma@gmail.com

12 Mayurakhi Kashyap mayurakhikashyap@gmail.com
| 13 Gulashmi Rekha Borah gulashmil4@gmail.com
| 14 Swati Hazarika swati.hazarika@gmail.com

15 Tulika Buragohain Das tburagohain28@gmail.com
16 |J ayanta Chakraborty jcjayanta2(@gmail.com

17 Pranabeswar Baruah pbaruahl@gmail.com

18 Abhishek Paul getabhi.paul@gmail.com

19 ]' Smti. Mrinaline¢ Khanikar mrinalineckhanikar@gmail.com

20 Md. Manzil Hussain manzil.hussain@gmail.com

Shraboni Baruah shrabaruah3.sb@gmail.com

v

Tt
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| Dr. Nibedita Paul (Banik)

nibeditapaul@yahoo.com

23 Nayan Kakati kakatinayan@gmail.com
(24 | DR I\Eajit Kumar Das nabajitdas69@yahoo.com =
25 Sumi Gogoi sumigogoil 992@gmail.com
26 Mohiuddin Ahmed ‘mohiuddin33@gmail.com
! 27 Pankaj Kumar Hazarika hazarika072@gmail.com
‘_28— Joyeeta Bhattacharjee joyeeta321@gmail.com
29 | Tribeni Sarmah 'Ennanjp@gmail.com_ T
30 | Chumi Kalita | kalitadeepa 1 8@gmail.com
31 Pranab Mishra pranabmis17@gmail.com
32 Tafazzul Hussain Choudhury munnatafazzul@gmail.com
L
i Environmental Specialist
SI. No Name of the Candidate Email ID
I Manash Pratim Kalita manash.dreams@gmail.com
2 Anup Neog anupneog28@gmail.com
3 Mommy Goswami arohigoswami@gmail.com
-4 Bhaswati Kalita bhaswatikalita1412@gmail.com
5 Gitumani Adhikary gitumaniadhikary990@gmail.com
6 Deena Baruah deena0112@gmail.com
7 Rupankar Choudhury rupankar.choudhury@gmail.com
8 Smti. Jyotilima Saikia jyotilima2411@gmail.com
‘T) - Smti. Mrinalinee Khanikar mrinalineekhanikar@gmail.com
i g Smti. Kasturi Goswami kasturi.goswami23@gmail.com




1 | Sayed Alj cool_alisayed@rediffmail.com
12 Ankur Das ankurdineshdas@gmail.com
13 Pallabi Buragohain pallabigohain22@gmail.com
14 Dr Anindita Gogoi Gogoi.anindita@yahoo.com
15 Pronob Jyoti Borah |- pikuborah@gmail.com
16 Jahnabi Barman barmanjahnabil S@gmail.com
17 ; Bitopan Sarma b.porasar@gmail.com
V. Office Management Assistant
Sl. No Name of the Candidate ' Email ID
L " Amit Kumar Roy | amitroy361 @gmail.com
2 Deepjyoti kakati djyotikakati23@gmail.com
3 Sweta Thakuria swtk2013@gmail.com
4 Amar Das amar.ds1@gmail.com
5 Arundhati Atreya arundhatiatreya@gmail.com
6 Kakoli Sarkar kj94feb@gmail.com
7 Shri Chandan Sharma csharmas@gmail.com
8 Nrityajyoti Chanda themethodnittod@gmail.com
9 Chayan Suklabaidya chayansuklabaidya2@gmail.com
10 Mukut Sarma sarmamukut207@gmail.com
11 Mridul das mridulds946@gmail.com
12 Amab Baishya arnab.baishya@gmail.com
13 Dibyajyoti Pegu pegudiba69@gmail.com B
14 Kunal Dev Nath kunaldevnath@gmail.com
15 Dipankar Karmakar k92.dipankar@gmail.com
16 Satyajit Baruah satyajitbaruah978@gmail.com
17 Mayuri Ghose riyaghose256@gmail.com
18 Monmi Baruah bmonl 1 @rediffmail.com
19 Sanjeeb Bharali bharalisanjeeb0022@gmail.com
20 Rajib Rahan Goswami rajeev.rohanl5@gmail.com
21 Ujjal Das dasujjal144@gmail.com
22 Baikuntha Bora

narayan1142536@gmail.com

(.



23 Dimpee Das dimpeedas.08@gmail.com
24 Durlob Barman durlob.b@gmail.com
25 Dhiraj Das dasdhiraj13@yahoo.com
26 Sanjubi Sharma sanjubi.sharma@gmail.com
27 Indira Bahadur Chetry ichetry18@gmail.com
28 Manash Pratimn Kalita manash.dreams@gmail.com
29 Mehendi Kashyap Sarmah mehendi307@rediffmail.com
30 Animesh Dey animeshdey1971@gmail.com
31 Hrishikesh Goswami goswamihrishikesh12@gmail.com
32 Toishab Jyoti Gohain toishab@gmail.com
33 Biraj Borah birajbrh1@gmail.com
34 | Nayan Kakati kakatinayan@gmail.com
35 Santanu Borah santanu.borah88@gmail.com
36 Luitfar Hussain Prodhani hpluit1983@gmail.com
37 Riajur Rahman riaz.rahman2017@yahoo.com
38 | Uttam Kr. Baruah u_baruah2001 @rediffmail.com
39 Gubinda Prasad Baruah gbaruah039@gmail.com
40 Prasanjit Barman dhanbarma@gmail.com
41 Sri Dipen Sonowal dipensonowaldmj@gmail.com
42 Krishna Paul paulkrishnal993(@gmail.com
43 KH Rajkamal Singha khrajkamal@gmail.com
44 Rahul Sharma rahulprem619@gmail.com
45 Anupam Roy Karmakar aroykarmakar3@gmail.com
46 Suraj Kumar Sah suraj.sah15@gmail.com
47 Chinmoy Das chinmoydas2k@gmail.com
48 Maneswar Biswas maneswarbiswas@gmail.com
49 Gobinda Basumatary niten12 1 @gmail.com
50 Sri Debajit Borah chc.uluwani@gmail.com
51 Rupjyoti Chakraborty chakrabortyrupjyoti@gmail.com
52 Pankaj Das pankajdas531@gmail.com
53 Bikram Bodo bikrambodo899@gmail.com
54 Mrinmoy Kashyap Sarmah | mrinkp92@gmail.com
55 Sanjoy Kumar Dey | sanjoykumardey99@gmail.com
56 Koushik Mazumder ' kmazumderkoushik@gmail.com
57 [ndra Bahadur Chetry ichetry 1 8@gmail.com
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VI.

Financial Management Assistant

SI. No

Name of the Candidate

Contact details (Email, Phone
Numbers)

Dimpee Das

Dimpeeedas.OS@grhail.com ;

2 Manash Pratim Kashyap Manashkashyap27@gmail.com ;
3 Pranati Jalan Dolly.jalan1992@gmail.com ;
4 Joydeep Basumatary Joydeepbasumatary 1991 @gmail.co
- m
5 Banaject Deka Bdeka6 1 @gmail.com
6 Diptara Deka toradeka@gmail.com
7 Kunal Dev Nath kunaldevnath@gmail.com o
8 _ BTdyut Bikash Sharma Yooobidl l@gmail.com
9 Kaushik Deka Kaushik.deka95@gmail.com
10 Md.Faruk Ali Faruk.ali.829.11@gmail.com
11 Arundhati Atreya arundhatiatrya@gmail.com
12 Manoj Barman Manojbarmanl42@gmail.com
13 Abinash Medhi Abinashmedhi22@gmail.com N
14 Ashok Kumar Lahkar Ashok180488@gmail.com
15 Biswajit Paul Jeetpaul208@gmail.com
16 Prabin Das Prabindas1991@gmail.com
17 Dibyajyoti Pegu Pegudiba69@gmail.com
18 Hirunav Mazumdar hirunavmzmdr@yahoo.com
19 ' Bipul Telenga Bipul telenga@yahoo.com
20 Ritumoni Bora Rmbora2012@gmail.com
21 Montu Hussain Montuhussain2014@yahoo.com
22 Rupam Sarma Rupamsarma62(@gmail.com
23 Mrinmoy Kashyap Sarmah Mrinkp92@gmail.com
24 Deep Jyoti Kakati deckakme@gmail.com
25 Bedabit Acharya Bedabit.acharya@gmail.com
26 Binita Subba Subba.binita2020@gmail.com
27 Surajit Paul Paulsurajit1 00@gmail.com
28 | Shamsul Hussain Talukdar shamsultalukdar3@gmail.com
29 Manoj Baishya Abpm.nrhm.solmara@gmail.com
I 30 Saurav Paul Job4saurav(@gmail.com -
EX Hrishikesh Goswami Goswamihrishikesh12@gmail.com
32 Alpaz Ahmed Talukdar talukdaralpaz@gmail.com
33 l Biswajit Kalita Biswakalita.jit@gmail.com
34 Subhash Ch. Baishya | Subhash17774@gmail.com :
35 Pankaj Das : Pankajdas531@gmail.com
36 Amit Mandal Amitmandal844@gmail.com




37 N Sujit Singha | Suzect.m@@ail.com
38 Rupak Debnath ' Rugak79nath(a,.ggaﬂ.com

[ 39 Krishna Pay] Paulkrishna1993 @ gmail.com

[ 40 Bikash Dag Dasbikash403@ ail.com
— (@ gmail.com

Amiya Kumar Deka Dekaamivas437] (@email com

[ 42 ' Riyajur Rahman Riaz,rahmmﬁ[)iT".'zz.\ahoo.wm
| 43 Nayanjyoti Baruah Nayan baruahz rediffmail.com
|i 44 Tinku Manda] Tinku,mondai333Ifﬂ-:emaif.mm

Rakhal Bhowmik

. Rakhall9.b(wgr_nai].com D

| 46 | Pranjyoti nath [ Pran1'yotinath999@gmail.com

|'LE? / Koushik Mazumder kmazumderkoushik mail.com
BS I_\/I—erula Yadav Mridulazadavlll@gmail.com o |
| 49 Chinmoydas2k mail.com

/_S_ﬂ o Sanioykumardey99@gmail.com-—_—_

I_____—._‘___ —_——______\___—______ -

l'r___\_/l_lj__l_’njcn_c;;t_'l;;;t_ mﬁi——ﬁmﬂgﬁs};ﬁ . ————
51 ] Name of the Candidate Email idg

| Md Atowar Rahman

|'_(: o l_Mnav Sharma

talukdar.arundhati.arundhati@ gmail.com

e .
|10 |AmitMukherjee | am85672@gmail com
| Il | Bhaskarjyoti Dag [ vaskar247@gmail. com
e \_—____'\ —

| 12 | Preﬂﬁal Protim Hazarika JII pranjalhazarika70@gmail.com -

pn'yankasaikia704@gmai1.com

§ | adas75349@gmai1.com
e, || | > :
Anupam Adhikary aanupam.adthary@gmall.com



[70—_ ‘ Angshuman Borah angshumanborah.22@gmail.com :[

[ 21 } Rubul Das rubuldasl@gmail.com

’722. Arupjyoti Bhuyan arup_jrt@yahoo.com

| 23 | Bhupen Deka bhupen.d85@gmail.com

r_24_ - i[ﬂ)éﬁ)r Medhi = mohodidibakar123@gmail.com S —Al(

L25 ‘ Ranjan Gurung rgurung077@gmail.com ]

|' 26 [ Ranjit Manab **hiyaraj08@gmail.com |

| 27 J Deepak Deka deepakdeka40@gmail.com |

| 28 | Manash Pratim Kalita manashdreams@gmail .com

TE9__TDmka_‘ _E:epankardeka%@gmai].com o

’TO Nazrul Islam Khanikar nazrulislamkhandakar@gmail.com |.
31 | Biswadeep Das biswadeepds077@gmail.com |

|

rekibahmed2009@gmail.com

'Lsz Dr Rekubuddin Ahmed
| 33 Arjun Malakar

|

arjun.malakar57@gmail.com

| 34 | Rajib Rahan Goswami
r35_ Tanuj Kanti Dey

rajeev.rohan!5@gmail.com

babaitanuj@gmail.com

e L=l

| 36 ‘ Rehnuma Begum Choudhury choudhury.rehnuma786@gmail.com
l??_ [ Subhadeep Paul paulsubhadeepl07@gmail.com

| 38 Jayanta Feka jayantakumardeka575@gmail.com
39 | Karabi Mahanta _-___ﬂ karabi_mahanta@yahoo.co.in

tj40 Abhinava Chakraborty abhinaba9213@gmail.com

| 4] Mrinmoy Kashyap Sarma mrinkp92@gmail.com

‘ 42 Arundhati Atreya arundhatiatreya@gmail.com

| 43 | Himashri Kalita himashree160@gmail.com

dr.bkalita.007@gmail.com

’74 Dr Bhabesh Kalita
A3a = Kaushik jyoti Gohain

Ehainkaushikﬂ? l@gmail.com

’76 TMd Nur Islam

| nurislam.jec6@gmail.com

}»47 |' Mohan ali Afroz | ali.mohsin2162gmail com

48 | Ajoy Deori | ajoyDeori02@gmail.com n
\i_ _| Luthfur Rahman Laskar !m%Zrediffmail.com
LSO Mnisha Sarma / manisha.sharma96 1 @gmail.com
LSI ‘ Dipankar Talukdar || dialukdari02(@gmail.com
| 52 ‘ Kankana Baishya kankana.baishya990 1 @gmail.com

Ahmedalmin006@gmail.com

53 - Almin Ahmed
|—54 lTIimsikha Deka

%__L%¢__L44J__LL

himakshidekaZhima@gmaiI.com




’?5 | Riju Sarma rijusarma746@gmail.com
56 Tarun Malik tarunmalikits@gmail.com
57 Alpaz Ahmed Talukdar talukdaralpaz@gmail.com
58 Md Manzil Hussain manzil.hussain@gmail.com
59 Biswajit Kalita biswajitkalita2 10@gmail.com
60 Bhrigu Kumar Das das.bhrigu123@gmail.com
61 Dhritiman Sarma £ dhritimansarmal7@gmail.com
62 Bornali Gogoi | gogoibornali91@gmail.com
63 Ikshwaku Saikia saikiaikshwaku@gmail.com
64 Ayusmita Goswami ayusmitag5804@gmail.com
65 Barsha Baishya barsha.rvn284@gmail.com
66 Simanta Hazarika simantahaz@gmail.com
67 Pranab Goswami pranab.gos10@gmail.com
68 Pankaj Kumar Bordoloi bordoloipankaj107@gmail.com
69 Kishore Deka kishorei2@outlook.com
70 Nayan Kakati kakatinayan@gmail.com
71 Bhaskar Jyoti Dutta bhaskarjyoti.dutta@gmail.com
72 DigantaKumar basistha digantakumarbasistha92@gmail.com
73 Rup Kumar Hazarika hazarika jayanta56@gmail.com
74 Umananda Roy umanandaroy(@gmail.com
75 Kabita Chetia chetiakabital @gmail.com
76 Kaushik Borah kaushikborah47@gmail.com
77 Jyotish Kumar Das Jyotishkumard@gmail.com
78 Dju Kr Baro dijubaro67@gmail.com
79 Bishajit Kandulna  aryanalil 08@gmail.com
80 Rahul Rajbongshi | rahulrajbongshi007@gmail.com
81 Bipul Mazumdar i bipul. m@yahoo.com
82 Hridayananda Das | hndayanandadas 98@rediffmail.com
83 Samarendra Barman amarbarman9090@gmail.com
84 Hrishikesh Goswami : goswamihrishikesh12@gmail.com
85 Jesminwara Begum Jesminwarabegum@gmail.com
86 Biswajit Bora | bishwajitbora321@gmail.com
87 Jishnujyoti Bhardwaz Jishnujyotibhardwaz@gmail.com




| 88 Shohidul Islam sathiahsi@gmail.com
89 Ranjit Gogoi ranjitgogoi78(@gmail.com
90 Doli Dihingia dolidihingial 2@gmail.com
| 9] Basanta Kr Sharma bk19310@gmail.com
92 Madhav Dutta madhav10.dutta.100@gmail.com
93 Vikash Kumar Budhia budhiavk@gmail.com
94 Jsamini Baruah B itbonbe ik
95 Bhardwaj Thengal bhardwaj94356@outlook.com
96 Pranab Mishra pranabmis] 7@gmail.com
97 Hemanta Baruah baruahhemanta710@gmail.com
98 Parishmita Doloi robin.doloi123@gmail.com
99 Pankaj Bora pankaj.borah1983@gmail.com
100 | Arupjyoti Bhuyan arup_jrt@yahoo.com
101 Duddhindra Kr Das budhindas@gmail.com
102 Gaurab Hore gaurab.awesome7(@gmail.com
103 Dulumoni Kalita dulumoni.kalita24@gmail.com
104 Sangeeta Mashahary sangeetamashahary133@gmail.com
105 Zeena Borthakur zeena.borthakur22@gmail.com
106 Kaushik Deka kaushik.zaz@gmail.com
VIIL.  Support Staff for General Consultant
| SI. No Name of the Candidate Email ID
] Priyasish Borah priyasish_borah@rediffmail.com
2 | Theodore Brahmanand Boithak boithok@yahoo.co.uk
3 Subhankar Mazumder subskiit@gmail.com
4 Pranab Dey boonpraghy(@yahoo.co.in/pranab.dey | @ema
il.com
5 Angshumantalukdar ta.angshuman@gmail.com
6 Nilotpal Sarma nilotpalsarma39@yahoo.in
| 7 Jyotirmoy Deka I: Jyotirmoydeka91 1 @gmail.com
8 Jagajyoti Sarma sarmajagajyoti(@gmail.com
9 Rofson Zahan ' rofsonzahan97@gmail.com
10 Dwipjyoti Kalita - dwipjyoti0107@gmail.com




Pinkujyoti Baishya

pinkujyotibaishya@gmail.com

12 Abdul Khalid khalid abdul1991 @gmail.com
13 Bibhab Kumar Das bibhabdx@gmail.com
14 Thokchom Madhurjya Singha thmadhurjya@gmail.com N
L5 Amit Dutta amitduttah7@gmail.com
16 Pranjit Medhi pranjitmedhi021@gmail.com
17 Vikash Kumar Budhia budhiavk@gmail.com
18 Chinmoy Kalita chinmoyee.b@rediffmail.com/chinmovykalita
| 20@gmail.com
9 Panchadeep Choudhury choudhury.panchadecp@gmail.com
20 Partha Protim Goswami partha.goswami5@gmail.com
21 - Dibyajyoti Talukdar djtalukdar.1988@gmail.com
22 Tausif Islam Bora tausif.bora@gmail.com
23 Tapanjeet Tahbildar tapanjectl3@gmail.com
24 | Atiqur Rahman atiquraec@gmail.com
25 Sourav Maskara souravmaskara7@gmail.com
26 Mintu Adhikari mintu_adhikari@yahoo.com
27 Parthajeet Das parthajeet36@gmail.com
28 Chinmoyee Baruah Deka chinmoyee.b@rediffmail.com
29 Sikder Manjur Hasan manjurhassan143@gmail.com
30 Pulakendranath Pathak pnp0409@gmail.com
31 | Hemanta Baruah baruahhemanta710@gmail.com
32 Mondip Kumar Gayon gayonmondip@gmail.com
133 Siva Surya Narayan baranisiva259@gmail.com
34 Himanshu Bora hbora2469@gmail.com
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